TE 76-ATC
Manual de instrucciones 49–55
*
3
3
2
5
9

Konformitätserklärung
Bezeichnung: Kombihammer
Typenbezeichnung: TE 76-ATC
Konstruktionsjahr: 1999
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass dieses
Produkt mit den folgenden Richtlinien und Normen
übereinstimmt: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-11
EC declaration of conformity
Description: Combihammer
Designation: TE 76-ATC
Year of design: 1999
We declare, under our sole responsibility, that this product
complies with the following standards and directives:
73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 61000-3-2,
EN 61000-3-11
Déclaration de conformité CE
Désignation: Perforateur-burineur
Modèle/type: TE 76-ATC
Année de conception: 1999
Nous déclarons sous notre seule et unique responsabilité
que ce produit est conforme aux directives et normes
suivantes: 73/23/CEE, 89/336/CEE, 98/37/CE,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-11
Dichiarazione di conformità CE
Designazione: Combinato
Modello: TE 76-ATC
Anno di costruzione: 1999
Dichiariamo, con nostra unica responsabilità, la confor-
mità di questo prodotto con le seguenti direttive e norme:
73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 61000-3-2,
EN 61000-3-11
Conformiteitsverklaring
Product: Combihamer
Type: TE 76-ATC
Bouwjaar: 1999
Wij verklaren, op onze eigen verantwoording, dat dit
product voldoet aan de volgende richtlijnen en nor-
men: 73/23/EEG, 89/336/EEG, 98/37/EG, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 61000-
3-2, EN 61000-3-11
Declaração de conformidade
Designação Martelo combinado
Designação do tipo TE 76-ATC
Ano de construção 1999
Declaramos, como únicos responsáveis, que este pro-
duto está em conformidade com as seguintes directi-
vas e normas: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-11
Declaración de conformidad CE
Denominación: Martillo combinado
Denominación de tipo: TE 76-ATC
Año de diseño: 1999
Declaramos bajo nuestra exclusiva responsabilidad
que este producto es conforme a las directivas y nor-
mas siguientes: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-11
EU-Konformitetserklæring
Betegnelse: Kombihammer
Model/type: TE76-ATC
Fremstillingsår: 1999
Vi påtager os det fulde ansvar for, at dette produkt er i
overensstemmelse med følgende direktiver og standar-
der: 73/23/EØF, 89/336/EØF, 98/37/EU, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 61000-3-2,
EN 61000-3-11
Hilti Corporation